


























































































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2019年7月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 6103095 6125152 22057 

2日 0:00 6125152 6146132 20980 

3日 0:00 6146132 6168560 22428 

4日 0:00 6168560 6188333 19773 

5日 0:00 6188333 6209823 21490 

6日 0:00 6209823 6232279 22456 

7日 0:00 6232279 6254872 22593 

8日 0:00 6254872 6277535 22663 

9日 0:00 6277535 6300228 22693 

10日 0:00 6300228 6322196 21968 

11日 0:00 6322196 6343316 21120 

12日 0:00 6343316 6364586 21270 

13日 0:00 6364586 6385204 20618 

14日 0:00 6385204 6408189 22985 

15日 0:00 6408189 6431619 23430 

16日 0:00 6431619 6453700 22081 

17日 0:00 6453700 6475277 21577 

18日 0:00 6475277 6496876 21599 

19日 0:00 6496876 6518469 21593 

20日 0:00 6518469 6541771 23302 

21日 0:00 6541771 6562066 20295 

22日 0:00 6562066 6584284 22218 

23日 0:00 6584284 6606720 22436 

24日 0:00 6606720 6628826 22106 

25日 0:00 6628826 6651069 22243 

26日 0:00 6651069 6673070 22001 

27日 0:00 6673070 6695618 22548 

28日 0:00 6695618 6717095 21477 

29日 0:00 6717095 6739968 22873 

30日 0:00 6739968 6762205 22237 

31日 0:00 6762205 6785030 22825 

合计 681935 

                审核:                                   制表:曹兆芬


